. UNOFFICIAL COR=z753 1

G361/006% a5 G4 199800~ 14204154
Coale County Recorder 21,400

2 GLENVIEW STATE BANK
MORTGAGE angd SECURITY AGREEMENT MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This Mortgage and Security Agreement Modification Agreement is dated as of this
tA 16th day of January, 1998 and is between Nutcom Properties, Inc. ("Mortgagor") and
) Glenview State Bank ("Mortgagee"),

UNDERSTANDINGS

A, Mortgagor has executed a Mortpage and Security Agreement in favor of
Mortgagec-duted as of August 1, 1995 and recorded August 4, 1995 with the Cook County
Recorder of T2eds as Document Number 95516155 ("Mortgage") encumbering the real
estate and properiv described on Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof,

B. The Mortgage secures the indebtedness obligations and liabilities of Mortgagor "\
pursuant to 4 Installmert Note in the original principal amount of $775,000.00 dated as of
August 1, 1995 payabie to iortgagee and executed by Mortgagor ("Note").

C. Mortgagor wishes tolincrease the principal amount of the indebtedness from
$775,000.00 to $1,350,000.00, extend the payment terms of the Note, and extend the
malurity of the Note from July 31,2005 to December 31, 2007,

D. Mortgagee has agreed to incrzase the indebtedness, extend the payment terms
and extend the maturity of the Note,

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of <he UNDERSTANDINGS set forth above
and other good and valuable consideration, the receizt and sufficiency of which are hereby
acknowledged, Mortpagor and Mortgagee agree as foiiows:

L, The first two paragraphs of the Morigage imricediately following the word
"WITNESSETH" on the first page of the Mortgage is herehy deiered in its entirety and the
following is substituted in its place:

Mortgagor has executed an [nstallment Note payable to the order of the Mortgagee
A ("Mote") in the principul amount of $1,350,000,00, plus interest at the per-araum rates set
e forth therein. The principal amount together with any accrued interest shail‘ecpayable in
accordance with the terms of the Note and any unpaid principal balance plus any accrued
and unpaid interest is due and payable in full on Ducember 31, 2007,

G In the event any prepayment bs made on the Note from money borrowed from any
source the Mortgagor shall puy to the Mortgagee a prepayment penalty as provided for in
said Note,

S J"}i'ﬁ&-mfi



UNOFFICIAL COP EIT75T .

2. in all other respects, the Mortgage shall remain unchanged and in full force
and effect,

NETCOM PROPERTIES, INC,

By: /Z&/%ﬂ'/

fts:

GLENVIEW STATE BANK

,
A P
Dol i

/-19-9T

FACLAIHSI20 79V AMTOA S DOCAG LI V08




UNOFFICIAL COPRYzmen

--l-‘l u_‘_ P 4 o0 J

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

{, _ Lecilia Rodriguer _» 4 Notary Public, In and for sald County, in
the Staw aforesald, do horeby ccrtify that __ Fvancelos Arqoudelis r..he;,gmror
A i‘.L.’."./J.m.dzc.s LA B Lo s Ares o corporation, personally known to

me to b the same penon whose name is suhecribcd to the foregoing instrument, appeared
hefore my ihis day in person and acknowladged that __he signed and delivered the sald
instrument ne 4y o8 froe and voluntary act and as the free and votuntary act of said
corporation, to: tho uses and purposes therein set forth,

Given undar‘my hand and notarial scal, this [ig_j’ day of __January (998,

- It 16 e e b e

KA YT KT DI I M N

i
0 "OFF 'g SEL [
" 0—L(L Ade
Lot it NP o e e P = e -
ley Public, ‘Wv{g?ﬁtrﬂﬂﬁ _IC ?J ?[
v Cammission Expires 9/5/2000
P RS N KT T I I R

[

My Commission Expires:

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S8
COUNTY OF COOX )

Kisene i Je
ANAIZ TN i3 /fAAJ’ $5£ . a Notary Public, ia and for said County, in s
the State aforesaid, do_hereby certify ihat ST TES P prag RESTOE
(ol EF U JE 0 fx’%f’“ﬂ’#"f‘far% (LdsNots B e corporauor, personally known

to me to be the same person whose name is subsctived 10 the foregoing instrurent, appeared
before me this day in person and acknowledged that __he signed and detivered the said
instrument as __ /A% free and voluntary act and as ‘the free and voluntary act of said
corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

ROSEANN M. "EN?‘ufﬁﬂ } \)éﬂef A f) i \f/ Z'ff AL, (/[

s Eorr 1108 NOTARY PUBLIC
t../

FACLIBNTIV26 7T\ TAMTQAY DOCAOIV I A0 3

R e
-‘ T




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COR¥szoe:

= g dof

EXHOAIT A

.LOT 7 (EXCEPT THE WEST 15,25 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOT 8 IN BLOCK
1 IN HERZOG'S 18T INDUSTRIAL SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST [/2 OF
SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, AND PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 11, TOWMSHIP 42 NORTH,
RANGE 11, EAST OFF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE
PLAT THEREQF REGISTERED IN THE OrFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLE OF
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON DECEMEER 13, 1955 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER
LR.16397£2 AND CERTIFICATE OF (ORRECTION THEREC!I" REGISTERED
DECEMYER 14, 1956 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER LR.1713481, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS,

PN, 03-11:300-004-0000
u3-11-305-005-0000

Common Address: 599 South. Wheeling Roald
Wheelirg, Hinois 60090

PACLIENTH 2670 X HID- AL DGEWIN MDY



